Finelite Series 18WM
Run length (4', 8'� multiples standard)
Number of lamps in cross section (1 T8, 1, 2 , 3 T5, or T5HO)
Circuiting (SC - single circuit, DC - dual circuit)
Reflector system (EP)
Voltage (120V, 277V)
Mounting (SUR or MB)
Endcap (FE - flat, EE - extended*)

Type
Comments
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: S18WM - 32’ - 1T8 - SC - EP - 120 - SUR - EE - C1 - 0.88 - OBD
DESCRIPTION
Series 18WM is a slim profile rectilinear form scaled to complement any interior room. At just 4" by 2 1/4”
this luminaire integrates exceptionally well into low ceiling environments.
©
 2011 FIN
ELITE, IN
C
. A
LL R
IG
H
TS
 R
ES
ER
V
ED
.  C
TK
0040.10/11
MOUNTING OPTIONS:
S18 available in two mounting options: mounting
bracket (MB) or surface mount (SUR).
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
S18WM
 4”
 2 1/4”
INTEGRATED SENSORS:
Series 18WM can be specified with integrated
daylight or occupancy sensors.
T8 T5 or T5HO
LAMPING:
1T8, 1, 2, 3T5 or T5HO
WALL WALL
Mounting Bracket Surface Mount
S18WM with rounded endcap
Series 18WM Technical SheetFINELITE
CONSTRUCTION: Body is 20-gauge die-formed steel
with 18-gauge die-formed internal joiner system,
plug-together wiring standard. All components are
hard-tooled to tolerances of 0.010".
ENDCAPS: (FE) Flat endcap, 14 gauge dieformed steel,
adds 0.1 at each end. Optional: (EE) Extended rounded
endcap used with Mounting Bracket option only.